	 Mechanical IR Cut Filter
Featuring IR Cut Filter Removable (ICR) function,
the NCR870E is perfect for capturing images
under highly variable lighting conditions
between day and night, providing superior
color images at day time and noise-free
monochrome images at low light to nearly no
light environment.

Regulatory
Approvals CE, FCC, RoHS
Order Information
Model No.
NTSC: NCR870E-HN5-MES(W/O Heater),
NCR870EH-HN5-MES(W/ Heater);
PAL: NCR870E-HP5-MES(W/O Heater),
NCR870EH-HP5-MES(W/ Heater)
Accessories Wall mount/Ceiling mount with free pack-in
bracket
2012.07.27 MESSOA reserves the right to update this datasheet at any time without notice.